Focusing on the spirit of sport. Designed to inspire, encourage, motivate, and teach valuable life lessons.
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Book Order Form

Books can be ordered through RohoPublishing.com, Amazon.com, or mail-in order form (below)

Paperbacks:

Motivational Moments in 2016 Olympic Track & Field
Mental Skills and Drills for Athletes

Mental Skills and Drills Athlete Workbook

Mental Skills and Drills for Track & Field

Track and Field Games

Running Games for Track & Field and Cross Country
Motivational Moments in 2012 Olympic Track and Field
Motivational Moments in Men’s Track and Field
Motivational Moments in Women’s Track and Field
Complete Track and Field Series (all three books)
Developing Character Through Motivational Fables
Developing Character Through Motivational Heroes

Electronic Version (PDF):

Motivational Moments in 2016 Olympic Track & Field
Mental Skills and Drills for Track & Field

Track and Field Games

Running Games for Track & Field and Cross Country
Motivational Moments in 2012 Olympic Track and Field
Motivational Moments in Men’s Track and Field
Motivational Moments in Women’s Track and Field
Complete Track and Field Series (all three PDFs)
Developing Character Through Fables

Developing Character Through Motivational Heroes

Shipping and Handling Costs:
One book = $3.95

Two books = $6.95

Each additional book = $1.00

Package Deals:

*Add 7.5% sales tax

Total Amount Enclosed

Contact Information:

Any 2 books: 10% off
Any 3 books: 15% off
Any 4 books: 20% off
Any 5 (or more) books: 25% off

Price

$17.50
$19.95
$14.95
$29.95
$24.95
$19.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$36.95
$9.95

$12.95

Price
$11.95
$19.95
$15.95
$12.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$22.95
$7.95
$7.95

Name

Street

City State Zip Code
Email Phone Number

Credit Card # Exp.

CVV (3 digit code)

Quantity

Quantity

Return order form and
payment to:

Roho Publishing
4040 Graphic Arts Rd.
Emporia, KS 66801




