

Focusing on the spirit of sport. Designed to inspire, encourage, motivate, and teach valuable life lessons. rohopublishing@gmail.com | 4040 Graphic Arts Rd., Emporia, KS 66801 | 620.794.3941

Book Order Form

Books can be ordered through RohoPublishing.com, Amazon.com, or mail-in order form (below)

Paperbacks:		Price	Quantity
Motivational Moments in 2016 Olympic Track & Field		\$17.50	Quality
Mental Skills and Drills for Athletes		\$19.95	
Mental Skills and Drills Athlete Workbook		\$14.95	
Mental Skills and Drills for Track & Field		\$29.95	
Track and Field Games		\$24.95	
Running Games for Track & Field and Cross Country		\$19.95	
Motivational Moments in 2012 Olympic Track and Field		\$14.95	
Motivational Moments in Men's Track and Field		\$14.95	
Motivational Moments in Women's Track and Field		\$14.95	
Complete Track and Field Series (all three books)		\$36.95	
Developing Character Through Motivational Fables		\$9.95	
Developing Character Through Motivational Heroes		\$12.95	
Developing Character Imough Houval	ional fieldes	Ψ12.70	
Electronic Version (PDF):		Price	Quantity
Motivational Moments in 2016 Olympic Track & Field		\$11.95	<u> </u>
Mental Skills and Drills for Track & Field		\$19.95	
Track and Field Games		\$15.95	
Running Games for Track & Field and Cross Country		\$12.95	
Motivational Moments in 2012 Olympic Track and Field		\$9.95	
Motivational Moments in Men's Track and Field		\$9.95	
Motivational Moments in Women's Track and Field		\$9.95	
Complete Track and Field Series (all three PDFs)		\$22.95	
Developing Character Through Fables		\$7.95	
Developing Character Through Motivational Heroes		\$7.95	
		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
Shipping and Handling Costs:	Package Deals:		
One book = \$3.95	Any 2 books: 10% off		
Two books = $$6.95$	Any 3 books: 15% off		
Each additional book = \$1.00	Any 4 books: 20% off		
	Any 5 (or more) books: 25% off		
*Add 7.5% sales tax	,		
	Total Amount Enclosed	d	
Contact Information:			

Name		
Street		
City	StateZip Code	
Email	Phone Number	
Credit Card #	Exp	
CVV (3 digit code)		

Return order form and payment to:

Roho Publishing 4040 Graphic Arts Rd. Emporia, KS 66801